
NUOVE
VISIONI

ITALIAN
CINEMA
NOW

SEPTEMBER 
The Harvard Film Archive, the Consulate General of Italy in Boston & Professionisti Italiani a Boston present

CAMBRIDGE

HARVARD FILM
ARCHIVE
24 QUINCY ST.

HCL.HARVARD.EDU/HFA
617.495.4700

Piazza Fontana:
The Italian Conspiracy 
(Romanzo di una strage)
Friday September 13 at 7pm

The Mouth of the Wolf 
(La bocca del lupo)
Friday September 13 at 9:30pm

The Interval (L’intervallo)
Saturday September 14 at 7pm

As the Shadow (Come l’ombra)
Sunday September 15 at 5pm

Reality
Friday September 20 at 7pm

We Believed (Noi credevamo)
Saturday September 21 at 7pm

Le Quattro Volte
Sunday September 22 at 7pm

The Double Hour (La doppia ora)
Friday September 27 at 7pm

Mobbing (Mi piace lavorare)
Saturday September 28 at 7pm

I Am Love (Io sono l’amore)
Sunday September 29 at 4pm

Il Divo
Monday September 30 at 7pm

$9  General Public
$7  Students, Seniors, Harvard Faculty and Staff
Harvard students free 
Tickets are available 45 minutes before show time

There is limited metered parking in Harvard Square, 
which is free after 8pm. Parking is also available at 
several public lots in Harvard Square.

The Harvard Film Archive is just east of the Harvard Square Red Line T stop and next to the 
Fogg Art Museum. The HFA is one block north of Massachusetts Avenue between Broadway 
and Harvard Streets on the Harvard University campus. 

Featuring exceptional selections from 
the last decade of Italian cinema.
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